BEIT SYSIEM PRACTICES
Plont Series TELEPHONE BASES
ACI AND ADI
INSTALTATION, AND
("i
American Telephone and Telegraph Company, lg68
Printed in U.S.A.
sEci loN 502_321_100

or 22208 hand telephone set, refer to Section
502-320-100.
ORDERING GUIDE
Base, Telephone, AC1-*
Base, Telephone, AD1-*
(a) Replaceable Components
o Adapter, 165A (includes P-288424 resonator
and adapter mounting screws) ACl base
o Adapter, 1658 (includes P-28E424 resonator
and adapter mounting screws) early ADl
Base
o P-28E261 Base (ACl)
o P-28E351 Base (AD1)
o P-82E8* Cover
o P-8282* Housing and plunger Assembly
(ACl)
o P-8284* Housing Assembly (ADl)